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H 1 = A A k0=
7 1| aAgEs 849,539
12 FRAT Bl F AR (BIRRA) 1,000 850,539
19 SNZ I Ok (HIRRA) 3,000 853,539
8 9 Fr A I F AR (BIRRL) 1,000 854,539
13 NZ I Ok (BIRA) 3,000 857,539
9 13 H% 20,000 877,539
17 DA A=Y 3 (BIRA) 3,000 880,539
19 REnH 10,000 890,539
20 HRAT Rl F Rk (BIRRA) 1,000 891,539
20 BEHHEY KR 5,000 896,539
21 AR F R (BIRRA) 1,000 897,539
10 11 Fr A I F AR (BIRRL) 1,000 898,539
18 SNZ I Ok (BIRA) 3,000 901,539
24 Je3ei] 5,000 906,539
11 11 NZ IOk (BIRA) 3,000 909,539
15 AR Y —R—RERZR 6,702 902,837
19 X/ T (BIRR) 5,000 907,837
20 BARETF (BiRA) 10,500 918,337
26 FRAT Rl F R (BIRRA) 1,000 919,337
12 9 AR Y —ih— B 6,656 912,681
11 Iag~H o (BIRR) 20,000 932,681
13 AT Bl F R (BIRRA) 1,000 933,681
17 NZ I Ok (BIRA) 3,000 936,681
17 RAE T (BIRA) 14,000 950,681
24 HEAE FHE (BiRD) 6,000 956,681
26 R —R— ZBRER 92,052 864,629
27 INFTEE TR (BiRD) 4,000 868,629
30 AR — R — ZHIE 26,000 842,629
1 6 H% (KBRAT) 20,000 862,629
9 R Rl F R (BIRA) 1,000 863,629
14 SNZ Ik (BiRD) 3,000 866,629
14 AR —R— RGN 7,321 859,308
16 2R — R — X EIE 28,000 831,308
21 F N A B (BIRA) 3,000 834,308
21 AR —R— RN 9,806 824,502
2 7 BTEREK (BIRA) 12,000 836,502
10 FRAT Bl F AR (BIRRA) 1,000 837,502
13 SNR T Ok (BIRRL) 3,000 840,502
3 3 FRAT Bl F AR (BIRRA) 1,000 841,502
7 AR —R— RN 8,316 833,186




12 SNZ I Ok (HIRRA) 3,000 836,186

4 HRAT Bl F R (BiRA) 1,000 837,186
10 SNZ I Ok (HIRRA) 3,000 840,186
10 BBk (o) 3,000 843,186
17 AR — R — ZBIE 30,000 813,186

1 HEx (KBRAF) 20,000 833,186

7 it Rl F i (BIRA) 1,000 834,186
11 LR €Clo:5c)) 2,000 836,186
14 AR —R— ZEREK 7,321 828,865
16 FEF T T €Clo:5c)) 30,000 858,865
18 R — R — ZBIE 10,000 848,865
20 ZR Y —ih— ZGRER 6,960 841,905
28 =oKEER (BIRRA) 1,000 842,905
29 ZR Y —h— ZEB 8,217 834,688

9 AT BIF R (BIRR) 1,000 835,688
12 AR —R— ZEEA 3,780 831,908
19 DA A=Y 3 (BIRA) 3,000 834,908
24 &H/ ¥k (BiRA) 10,000 844,908
25 R — R — ZEIE 7,500 837,408
27 ZR Y —ik— ZGRER 15,565 821,843
30|k A 821,843




